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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Robert Michaels & Assoc Robert Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 872-4951

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. Debbie Ludlow debbiel@mjfelectric.com (215) 355-7308

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Hyde Electric Corporation Hyde Electric Corporation hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School City Supply, Inc Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Herc Ryan Creighton Rcreignton@hercrentals.com (347) 642-0184

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Lex Electric Co. Philip Lex estimating@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 986-6041

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Team Clean Kwasi Ampomah kampomah@team-clean.com (267) 974-4219

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Bobby Choudhary projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923-3335

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Bobby Choudhary projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332-7100

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School GEM Mechanical Services Inc Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Manna Supply Brion Martin BRION.MARTIN@MANNASUPPLY.COM (610) 222-4771

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Dodge Adam Bouman dodgedotadd@gmail.com (866) 260-9240

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Dodge Data and Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School pannulla construction chris woodrow pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 290-8837

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla maryellen@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School sdsd sds lk hg@gmail.com (789) 654-1230

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Edward J. Meloney, Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Palman Electric Inc Karen Nejman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Chadwick Service Company Harry Bodek hbodek@chadwickservice.com (215) 778-6225

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Envision consultant, ltd Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Eagle Industrial Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School LORENZON BROTHERS COMPANY Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Culinary Arts Suite Renovation at General Louis Wagner Middle School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032
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